
name city zip phone Website

Anar Kali Frankfurt 60528 069 67737699

Ashoka Frankfurt 055 22 4446

Banjara Frankfurt 60599 069 6637 0884

Bollywood Chillys Frankfurt 60311 069 27135980

Bombay Palace Frankfurt 60594 069 62 6310 www.bombaypalace.de

Crown of India Frankfurt 61462 6174 5684

Devine Frankfurt 069 28 9977

Diya Frankfurt 60385 069 40562308 www.restaurant-diya.de

Gaylord Frankfurt 60329 069 23 1013

Himalajahaus Frankfurt 65931 069 37 4964

India Frankfurt 055 59258

India Palace Frankfurt 60594 069 61 3294 www.indiapalace.info

Indian Curry Castle Frankfurt 60331  69 27135980 www.indian-curry-castle.de

Indian Curry House Frankfurt 60329 069 23 5986

Indigo Frankfurt 60329 069 23 3983 www.in-indigo.de

Jewel of India Frankfurt 60325 069 75 2375

Lahore Kebab Haus Frankfurt 60329 069 24404641 www.lahorekebabhaus.com

Lahore Palace Frankfurt 60313 069 28 0854

Little India Frankfurt 60318 069 42694637

Maharani Frankfurt 061 96 67 0276

Mayur Frankfurt 60311 069 297 9293

Mera Masala Frankfurt 60316 069 94340150 mera-masala.de

Monsun Frankfurt 60594 66429933

Moti Mahal Frankfurt 63067 069 8236 0590 www.motimahal-frankfurt.de

Namaste India Frankfurt 60486 069 701287 namasteindiafrankfurt.de

Palace of India Frankfurt 60313 069 28 0854

Ramraj Frankfurt 055 24 0999

Saravanaa Bhavan Frankfurt 60329 69 25626378 saravanaabhavan.eu/frankfurt/

Shahi Curry Frankfurt 60313 69 20978676 www.facebook.com/shahicurry12/

Shere E Punjab Frankfurt 069 77 3332

Spice Frankfurt 60329 069 2400 6608

Sunny House Frankfurt 60388 061 0937 7810

Super Bombay PalaceFrankfurt 069 62 6310

Swagat Frankfurt 60329 27 22 78 36

Taj Mahal Frankfurt 60594 06 9162 0240 www.tajmahal-restaurant.de

Taj Mahal Tandoori Frankfurt 60594 069 620240 www.tajmahal-frankfurt.com

Tandoori Taj Frankfurt 60329 069 27227981‎ www.taj-taj.com

Tandoori Taste Frankfurt 60528 069 66124880‎ www.tandoori-taste.de/en/

Style of India Frankfurt 60439 69 45092116 style-of-india.de
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